
Team Name Name Email Phone #

Bats of Thunder Kailtyn Croker crokerkj@gmail.com 780-293-8341
Josh Croker crokerkj@gmail.com 780-293-8341

Brew Jays Troy Barmby troy.barmby@gmail.com 780-983-5111
Robin Pankewich cpanky1@outlook.com 780-504-0154

Growlers Jordan Ceh jordan.ceh@century21.ca 780-945-7601
Jim Schaffer jimschaffer@icloud.com 780-995-1615

Here for the beers Dustin Ducommun ducommund@hotmail.com 587-983-1626

Mudpuppies Jayden Hooper jayden_hooper_@hotmail.com 587-785-1744
Brayden Johnson braydenjohnson35@gmail.com 780-887-2985

Pitches Be Crazy Justin Smutt justin_smutt@hotmail.com 780-819-9538

Screwballs Alicea Rutland alicearutland@live.ca 780-920-0185
Wes Bartel wesbartel@live.ca 780-920-6010

Slammers Matt Mennie mennie99@hotmail.com 780-720-1882
Justin Warren spudz2@hotmail.com 780-975-2069

Sons of Pitches Matt Lyons mattoilers15@hotmail.com 780-812-5486
Erica Rogers eemrogers87@gmail.com 780-714-0004

Sport Sox Kelly Shennan kellyshennan35@gmail.com 780-619-6074

Strokers Dave Wolfe dwolfey@gmail.com 587-990-7908

Team Mustache Ride Troy Turton tpturton75@gmail.com 780-919-1064
Lee Bolliner leebolliner80@gmail.com 780-982-7814

Team Struggle Levi Schlecker lgbrothers47@gmail.com 780-819-8523
Jordan Auger jordanauger@hotmail.com 306-690-8554

Untouchaballs Sean Letourneau seanl1988@hotmail.com 780-278-1122
Brandon Whytock bswhytock@gmail.com 587-985-1324

Werdue Jarrett Gravelle jarett.gravelle@gmail.com 780-983-5518
Jason Sider jaysider09@live.ca 780-977-7583

Whiskey Jacks Derek Hemminger derekh64@hotmail.com 780-236-2165
Holly Hemminger hollypohl1234@hotmail.com 780-686-2119
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